
	GLAS VII
	Elementi praćenja i ocjenjivanja rada studenata/ica
(bodovi)

	
		                        Tokom semestra 	
	 Konačna ocjena           (bodovi)

	Ime i prezime studenta/ice
	Prisustvo
	Aktivnost na nastavi
	Kolokvij 
	Seminarski rad
	Završni       ispit
	  Ocjena
	Bodovi

	516-221/20
	      10
	       13
	    17
	       2   
	    44
	    9/B
	         86

	498-203/20
	       8
	       15
	    10
	       5 
	    50
	    9/B
	         88

	515-220/20
	      10 
	       15
	    20
	       5
	    50
	   10/A 
	        100

	497-202/20
	       9
	       13
	    15
	       5

	    45
	    9/B
	         87







